2 RUNDA
WYSCIGOWYCH
MOTOCYKLOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI

TORPOZNAN 1oR POMAR" TOR POZNAR

WMMP+PP 2 SBK-SST1000 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 19 SZKOPEK P. - Yamaha R1 e time 6 1:35.298 16:29:28.749 12 1:36.107 16:39:12.541
1 1:38.041 16:21:34.578 7 1:34.335 16:31:03.084 13 1:35.927 16:40:48.468
2 1:33.416 16:23:07.994 8 135221 16:32:38.305
3 1:33.395 16:24:41.389 9 1:35.368 16:34:13.673  Po. 6 - # 94 FALAT P. - BMW S1000R +a1587
a 1:32.884 16:26:14.273 10 1:35.296 16:35:48.969 1 1:42.129 16:21:40.317
5 1:33.250 16:27:47.523 1 1:35.292 16:37:24.261 2 1:36.633 16:23:16.950
6 1:33.676 16:29:21.199 12 1:35.400 16:38:59.661 3 1:36.532 16:24:53.482
7 1:33.439 16:30:54.638 13 1:34.179 16:40:33.840 4 1:36.998 16:26:30.480
8 1:34.130 16:32:28.768 > 136731 16:28:07.211
9 1:34.110 16:34:02.878 PO 4 - #33 SZKOPEK M. - Yamaha R1 £ 13609 6 1:36.911 16:29:44.122
10 1.34.334 16:35:37.212 1 1:39.861 16:21:37.217 7 1:36.861 16:31:20.983
1 Py p——— 2 1:33.435 16:23:10.652 8 1:36.916 16:32:57.899
1 1.34.380 16:38:46.066 3 1:33.944 16:24:44.596 9 1:37.235 16:34:35.134
13 1.35.739 16:40:21.805 4 1:34.203 16:26:18.799 10 1:37.418 16:36:12.552
5 1:34.801 16:27:53.600 11 1:37.288 16:37:49.840
Po. 2 - # 11 SIKORA I. - BMW S1000R N E{lf;g 6 1:35.493 16:29:29.093 12 1:37.105 16:39:26.945
1 1:37.653 16:21:35.134 7 1:35.215 16:31:04.308 13 1:36.447 16:41:03.392
2 1:33.876 16:23:09.010 8 1:34.431 16:32:38.739
3 1:34.945 16:24:43.955 9 1:35.413 16:34:14.152  Po.7-#13 PLADAS S. - BMW S1000R + 4038
4 1:34.605 16:26:18.560 10 1:35.226 16:35:49.378 1 1:42.359 16:21:40.661
5 1:34.903 16:27:53.463 11 1:35.192 16:37:24.570 2 1:37.078 16:23:17.739
6 1:35.306 16:29:28.769 12 1:35.210 16:38:59.780 3 1:36.994 16:24:54.733
7 1.34.432 16:31:03.201 13 1:35.674 16:40:35.454 4 1:37.308 16:26:32.041
g 1.34.912 16:32:38.113 5 1:37.141 16:28:09.182
9 1.35.624 16:34:13.737  PO.5-#116 WIELEBSKI A. - Yamaha R1 + ;gfgg;f 6 1:37.270 16:29:46.452
- ELEND App—— 1 1:39.876 16:21:37.684 7 1:37.379 16:31:23.831
1 1.34.676 16:37:23.755 2 1:35.345 16:23:13.029 8 1:37.366 16:33:01.197
1 Py Ap—— 3 1:35.581 16:24:48.610 9 1:36.931 16:34:38.128
13 134.918 16:40:33.548 4 1:35.412 16:26:24.022 10 1:37.058 16:36:15.186
5 1:35.581 16:27:59.603 11 1:37.195 16:37:52.381
Po. 3 - # 15 KOSINIAK P. - Yamaha R1 . fi';fOF;;t 6 1:35.877 16:29:35.480 12 1:36.791 16:39:29.172
1 1:38.731 16:21:36.020 7 1:36.228 16:31:11.708 13 1:37.271 16:41:06.443
2 1:34.009 16:23:10.029 8 1:36.219 16:32:47.927
3 1:34.054 16:24:44.083 9 1:35.908 16:34:23.835
4 1:34.444 16:26:18.527 10 1:36.187 16:36:00.022
5 1:34.924 16:27:53.451 11 1:36.412 16:37:36.434

Fastest lap: 1:32.884
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2 RUNDA
WYSCIGOWYCH
MOTOCYKLOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI

TORPOZNAN 1oR POMAR" TOR POZNAR

WMMP+PP 2 SBK-SST1000 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8 - # 18 PRENDOTA P. - BMW S1000RR 18?;;; 6 1:38.493 16:30:00.021 12 1:39.618 16:39:58.596
1 1.43.416 16:21:42.550 7 1:38.242 16:31:38.263 13 1:39.864 16:41:38.460
2 1:39.358 16:23:21.908 8 1:38.869 16:33:17.132
3 1:39.700 16:25:01.608 9 1:40.113 16:34:57.245  Po.13-#123 BUCNYS).- BMWS1000R 3 3¢7acc
4 1.38.470 16:26:40.078 10 1:38.516 16:36:35.761 1 1:43.294 16:21:42.020
5 1:38.868 16:28:18.946 u 1:38.179 16:38:13.940 2 139413 16:23:21.433
6 1.39.223 16:29:58.169 12 1:39.079 16:39:53.019 3 1:39.054 16:25:00.487
7 1:38.749 16:31:36.918 13 1:41.220 16:41:34.239 4 1:38.531 16:26:39.018
8 1:38.890 16:33:15.808 > 1:44.795 16:28:23.813
9 1:38.629 16:34:54.437  Po.11-#14 SZCZESNY ). - BMW S1000R 1:2?.'93: 6 1:38.736 16:30:02.549
10 1.38.643 16:36:33.080 1 1:42.657 16:21:41.935 7 1:38.533 16:31:41.082
1 1:37.799 16:38:10.879 2 1:38.984 16:23:20.919 8 1:39.622 16:33:20.704
1 138147 16:39:49.026 3 1:38.884 16:24:59.803 9 1:39.445 16:35:00.149
13 1.38.069 16:41:27.095 4 1:39.025 16:26:38.828 10 1:39.568 16:36:39.717
5 1:39.902 16:28:18.730 11 1:39.615 16:38:19.332
Po. 9 - #3 DOMALEWSKI M. - BMW S1000R | 13;;;5; 6 1:39.809 16:29:58.539 12 1:39.725 16:39:59.057
1 1.44.659 16:21:43.008 7 1:39.133 16:31:37.672 13 1:39.703 16:41:38.760
2 1:39.016 16:23:22.024 8 1:40.276 16:33:17.948
3 1:40.109 16:25:02.133 9 1:40.209 16:34:58157  Po.14-#7 STANKUNASK.-YamahaRL 13735
4 1:39.661 16:26:41.794 10 1:39.273 16:36:37.430 1 1:44.027 16:21:43.603
5 1:38.990 16:28:20.784 11 1:39.306 16:38:16.736 2 1:39.321 16:23:22.924
6 1:38.479 16:29:59.263 12 1:39.022 16:39:55.758 3 1:40.449 16:25:03.373
7 1.38.513 16:31:37.776 13 1:39.041 16:41:34.799 4 1:39.969 16:26:43.342
8 1:39.127 16:33:16.903 > 1:39.860 16:28:23.202
9 1:39.079 16:34:55.982  P0-12-#16 PAZERA P. - Yamaha R1 + 1[1)gst_|=,rtsst 6 1:39.331 16:30:02.533
10 1:38.001 16:36:34.023 1 1:42.345 16:21:41.527 7 1:39.809 16:31:42.342
1 1.38.645 16:38:12.668 2 1:39.839 16:23:21.366 8 1:39.218 16:33:21.560
. 138.132 16:39:50.800 3 1:40.454 16:25:01.820 9 1:39.420 16:35:00.980
13 1.38.540 16:41:29.340 4 1:39.596 16:26:41.416 10 1:39.454 16:36:40.434
5 1:39.805 16:28:21.221 11 1:39.618 16:38:20.052
Po. 10 - # 75 GORSKI M. - BMW S1000RR 12'?:;: 6 1:39.671 16:30:00.892 12 1:39.471 16:39:59.523
1 1:45.056 16:21:43.857 7 1:39.496 16:31:40.388 13 1:39.634 16:41:39.157
2 1:39.264 16:23:23.121 8 1:39.730 16:33:20.118
3 1.40.747 16:25:03.868 9 1:39.610 16:34:59.728
4 1:38.455 16:26:42.323 10 1:39.683 16:36:39.411
5 1:39.205 16:28:21.528 11 1:39.567 16:38:18.978

Fastest lap: 1:32.884
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2 RUNDA,

WYSCIGOWYCH
MOTOCYKLOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI
TORPOZNAN tom.rosnak:  TORPOZNAR
"
WMMP+PP 2 SBK-SST1000 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 15 - #299 ZUKAITIS A. - BMW S1000R  , , 27 0°% 6 1:40.423 16:30:06.700
1 AT E— 7 1:40.858 16:31:47.558
2 1:39.650 16:23:23.936 8 1:41.512 16:33:29.070
. P E——— 9 1:42.251 16:35:11.321
4 1:39.378 16:26:43.794 10 1:42.767 16:36:54.088
5 1:40.791 16:28:24.585 1 1:42.341 16:38:36.429
6 1:39.565 16:30:04.150 12 1:42.673 16:40:19.102
7 1:38.876 16:31:43.026 13 1:43.078 16:42:02.180
8 1:38.802 16:33:21.828
5 1.40.835 16:35:02.663 Po- 18- #79 RYCHLIK K. - Honda CBR1000RF , 5|0
0 139,002 16:36:41.665 1 1:46.337 16:21:45.740
11 1:39.302 16:38:20.967
12 1:38.804 16:39:59.771
13 1:39.760 16:41:39.531
Po. 16 - # 82 DURYNEK M. - MV Augusta 103 oge
1 1:44.637 16:21:45.015
) 1:40.440 16:23:25.455
3 1:40.151 16:25:05.606
4 1:40.078 16:26:45.684
5 1:40.139 16:28:25.823
6 1:39.434 16:30:05.257
7 1:39.177 16:31:44.434
8 1:39.298 16:33:23.732
9 1:39.369 16:35:03.101
10 1:39.862 16:36:42.963
11 1:40.795 16:38:23.758
12 1:40.817 16:40:04.575
13 1:40.255 16:41:44.830
Po. 17 - # 10 BRANDEBURAR. - Yamaha R1 , ; o ars
1 1:45.544 16:21:45.344
2 1:40.778 16:23:26.122
3 1:40.377 16:25:06.499
4 1:40.204 16:26:46.703
5 1:39.574 16:28:26.277
Fastest lap: 1:32.884
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